
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Piccata
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Brunello

1/2 Pan
Serves 8-10

75

75

75

75

Full Pan
Serves 18-20

129

129

129

129

All Entrees come with Dinner Roll or Garlic Bread

Fettuccini Bolognese
Fettuccini Alfredo
Penne Primavera
Penne Vodka (Spicy) 
Spagetti Meatball
Spagetti
Ravioli Rose
Meat Lasagna
Baked Ziti
Eggplant Parmigiana
Penne Marinara

Add Chicken
Add Meat Sauce

1/2 Pan
Serves 8-10

55
55
55
50
55
55
55
80
55
55
45

15
15

Full Pan
Serves 18-20

105
105
105
100
105
105
105
145
105
105
75

25
25

All Pasta comes with Dinner Roll or Garlic Bread

**Prices are subject to change without notice**

12 oz. Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite
20 oz. Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite
2 Liter Soda

1.75
2.75
3.75

Cookie and Brownie Platter
Dessert Platter

Cannoli, Cheese Cake, Tiramisu, Limoncello Cake, 
Mango Mousse Cake, Chocolate Mousse Cake

4.50 p/p min. 10

4.95 p/p min. 10

PASTA & BAKED PASTA

DESSERTS

BEVERAGES

Wings - Boneless  
Wings - Bone-In
Chicken Tenders
Mozzarella Sticks
Meatballs 
Mozzarella Caprese

(50) 59

 59(50)

 59(40)

 50(50)

 55(50)

 40(20)

(100) 109

109(100) 

 109(80)

95(100) 

 99(100)

 75(40)

1/2 Pan
Serves 10

30

30

40

30

30

30

Full Pan
Serves 18

50

50

60

50

50

50

10 Large with 1 topping 120

Add Chicken 15 30

PIZZA’S

Milano’s 
Fresh romaine lettuce with garden vegetables and Italian dressing

CAESAR SALAD 

Fresh romaine lettuce, croutons, caesar dressing and grated parmesan cheese

GREEK SALAD

ARANCHE SALAD 

Mixed field greens with walnuts, feta cheese, fresh orange and balsamic vinaigrette

 SIGNATURE SALAD 

Fresh baby spinach, red grapes, dried cranberries, walnuts, chick peas, gorgonzola 
cheese with raspberry vinaigrette dressing

  TUSCAN CHICKEN SALAD 

Fresh mozzarella, grape tomatoes, red onions, 
carrots, chick peas, romaine lettuce and Italian Dressing

Fresh romaine lettuce, olives, pepperoncini,  garden vegetable, feta cheese and
balsamic vinaigrette
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